Race Date

September 12, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Summit Lakes
Team Score (places):39

386
377
390
413
376
369
400
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KARLI DUNCAN
MADELYN CLAPP
CAMPBELL GANN
CAMRYN PAYTON
REESE CHAMBERS
SARIAH BERRY
TORI JARRETT

Team - Campbell
Team Score (places):71

47
41
86
95
72
54
66
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Summit Lakes XC Invitational B Girls
Final Team Results

Girls

Summit Lakes XC Invitational

Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 8:36.4

2 2 8:31.8 8:31.8 0:00.0
6 8 8:32.2 17:04.0 0:00.4
9 17 8:37.2 25:41.3 0:05.4
10 27 8:38.4 34:19.7 0:06.5
12 39 8:42.6 43:02.3 0:10.7
More Than 5 8:49.9 51:52.3 0:18.1
More Than 5 9:21.6 1.01:13.9 0:49.8

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 8:50.2

MYAH FRASHIER 7 7 8:34.0 8:34.0 0:00.0
HANNAH DEISTER 8 15 8:36.7 17:10.8 0:02.6
BRYNN THOMPSON 14 29 8:49.0 25:59.8 0:14.9
SAVANNAH WILLIAMS 16 45 8:54.6 34:54.4 0:20.5
MEREDITH MYERS 26 71 9:16.5 44:11.0 0:42.4
MAYA HOFFMANN More Than 5 9:21.6 53:32.7 0:47.5
MEADOW LEPERT More Than 5 9:37.8  1:03:10.5 1:03.7

Team - Delta Woods
Team Score (places):74

117
110
104
113
135
107
136
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Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 8:49.0

LANDRY JOHNSON 11 11 8:38.9 8:38.9 0:00.0
MEREDITH FLYNN 13 24 8:45.3 17:24.2 0:06.4
LEANNE CHENG 15 39 8:49.9 26:14.1 0:11.0
CAITLIN GROVER 17 56 8:55.2 35:09.3 0:16.3
MORGAN WEATHERS 18 74 8:55.8 44:05.2 0:16.9
ALLISON COOPER More Than 5 9:11.2 53:16.4 0:32.3
ELLA WESTHOFF More Than 5 9:15.1  1:02:31.5 0:36.2

Team - Pleasant Lea
Team Score (places):93

240
271
259
270
257
279
228
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LUPITA GUEVARA
CORINA SISK
SUMMER MORRILL
JOSEPHINE SIBERT
LEILA MOORE
NORAH WAREHAM
BROOKE BOYER

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 8:54.9

5 5 8:32.1 8:32.1 0:00.0
19 24 8:56.7 17:28.8 0:24.5
21 45 8:59.9 26:28.8 0:27.7
23 68 9:01.3 35:30.1 0:29.1
25 93 9:04.4 44:34.5 0:32.2
More Than 5 9:16.9 53:51.4 0:44.7
More Than 5 9:18.2  1:03:09.7 0:46.0
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Race Date Summit Lakes XC Invitational B Girls

September 12, 2018 Final Team Results

Girls

Summit Lakes XC Invitational

Class - A School

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No Name

Team - Kearney
Team Score (places):95

Place

Place Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 5

Average Time: 9:12.1

1 175 JENNA STEDMAN 1 1 8:28.6 8:28.6 0:00.0
2 167 TAYLOR FRANKLIN 3 4 8:31.8 17:00.4 0:03.1
3 165 RUBY DUNN 29 33 9:34.4 26:34.8 1:05.7
4 170 AVERY MORGAN 30 63 9:36.3 36:11.2 1:07.7
5 160 LILYAN COX 32 95 9:49.2 46:00.4 1:20.5
6 171 JILLIAN MUELLER More Than 5 10:09.9 56:10.4 1:41.3
Team - Ray-Pec East Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):101 Average Time: 9:02.4
1 309 COURTNEY STEVENS 4 4 8:31.9 8:31.9 0:00.0
2 305 ELLA SIVULKA 20 24 8:59.0 17:30.9 0:27.1
3 293 KENNEDY HEMBREE 22 46 9:00.8 26:31.8 0:28.9
4 304 EMMA SHORT 24 70 9:02.2 35:34.1 0:30.3
5 286 ISABEL CHATFIELD 31 101 9:38.2 45:12.3 1:06.3
6 307 KYLIN SOUSLEY More Than 5 9:38.3 54:50.6 1:06.3
7 296 JESSINA JATHAUL More Than 5 9:39.0 1:04:29.6 1:07.0
Team - Moreland Ridge Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):157 Average Time: 9:59.1
1 183 SHAYLEE BUZAN 27 27 9:24.2 9:24.2 0:00.0
2 181 EMILY BERRY 28 55 9:31.0 18:55.2 0:06.7
3 192 BRECKLYN HART 33 88 10:01.1 28:56.3 0:36.8
4 184 KINZLEY CANTWELL 34 122 10:25.0 39:21.4 1:00.7
5 205 JORDAN POLLARD 35 157 10:34.4 49:55.8 1:10.2
6 193 HALEY HEIDBREDER More Than 5 10:37.5  1:00:33.4 1:13.2
Team - Brittany Hill Middle School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 16 AVA POWER Less Than 5 8:40.0 8:40.0 0:00.0
2 23 ABBY WILHELM Less Than 5 9:22.7 18:02.7 0:42.6
3 5 JADA BEOUGHER Less Than 5 9:46.1 27:48.9 1:06.0
4 8 EDEN DAVIS Less Than 5 10:39.0 38:28.0 1:59.0
Team - Harrisonville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 151 ALLIE GRIMES Less Than 5 8:01.4 8:01.4 0:00.0
2 149 STEPHANIE CONWAY Less Than 5 9:44.7 17:46.2 1:43.2
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Summit Lakes XC Invitational B Girls

Race Date
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Harrisonville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
3 154 ELIZABETH OSTERBERG Less Than 5 11:27.5 29:13.8 3:26.0
4 153 KAYLA MASON Less Than 5 11:33.6 40:47.4 3:32.1
Team - Paul Kinder Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 218 MOLLY HOCKER Less Than 5 9:32.7 9:32.7 0:00.0
2 215 AINSLEY FELLER Less Than 5 9:36.7 19:09.5 0:03.9
Team - Ray-Pec South Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 331 SHELDON NOELLE Less Than 5 10:24.3 10:24.3 0:00.0
2 323 DAVIS JAYLN Less Than 5 11:05.0 21:29.3 0:40.7
3 336 MYERS SLOAN Less Than 5 11:12.9 32:42.3 0:48.6
4 330 BISHOP NATALIE Less Than 5 11:40.7 44:23.0 1:16.4
Team - Raytown Middle Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 352 ELSAHENRY Less Than 5 8:15.5 8:15.5 0:00.0
2 353 TRINITY KAULLEN Less Than 5 9:16.6 17:32.1 1:01.1
3 355 SARIAH SANDERS Less Than 5 11:02.2 28:34.3 2:46.7
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